NATIONAL Assessment Con	tre Services :	Javon MAIA	18404542	1	
Date In: 13/08/208 17.5	Job description	NAME AND ADDRESS OF TAXABLE PARTY.	Time Completed	Done by	
Ref No NEA / FWO BOL 4620/4	SAS e-filing				
	Email (w)thin 8hrs.	. AIC 2hrs)			*1
Veh No. Sty logosty	i-Motor Claim I			0 - 10*** - 270V *1*300V	-20000
D.O.A. 11 CX 12CK 18-15		ithin: OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)			
OD (TP) Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploade				
	Assessment/Surve				
TP Insurer:		ax / Hand to Owner	Wksp		
**************************************		Tel:		Fax:	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (DI 00177		on-INC ()		
TP Particulars: Veh No:	100 7211	Tel)	
Owner / Driver: (D-1-4-/	2.000	Type: (
Policy No: (Period: ((6) S22-Village	Time:)	
Confirmed by : () [Note-Est Status (WC	Date:		100%]	
)/NO()			
Year of Registration: ())/////			270
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$		2001239535	ESPAGNAL TO		1
General Remarks:		The state of the s			
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's		dential & Strictly No	13let of tebelle		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail In	surer URGENTLY.	19			1
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Inv	roice: YES () / NO	(); Towing	Co. (
The state of the s	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Date	&Time Comple!ad	Done b	y
Remarks:- (INC horling: 6788 661) / Courtesy Car ()	8170018798798 X 24174878			
.,, . tpp.,,)/ Courtesy Car (/		1		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	> \$2,0001 ()				
 Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost 	233000] (/	700			
Injury:				4	,
Date/Time Actions		(Samuel Samuel S	STATE AND	May Sept 1	1.
Darrest Directions of Sections 2 (1972)	BRISKA AND STATE OF THE STATE O				
					117
11/11/2007		Invoice Preparat	on Checklist	Amt (5)	Ant (
MH100365/	* Service Serv	I) AR : Accident Report	- Table 1 114	Alteria	1200
lalmant's Particulars :-		2) DA : Damege Assess	ment (\$100); IN	C (\$80) \$40/\$45	
Driver/Owner:	2000	3) TF : Towing Fee 4) FT : Fellow-Through	Survey	\$120	
		WT - Follow-Through	Survey (Resurvey)	2005)	***
Contact No:		6) TR: Re-inspection	INC Only (wef 10 Jan	3/2	
Damäged Portion:		7) N1 : Idao DA + SMB	T Survey	\$160	
	3	8) NTUC Additional Se	The state of the s		
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	A NOTE OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.	*NS: Courtery Car/	Tpt Allowance	510	
	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	*N6: Repair Co-ordi *N7: Post Repair Ins	pection	\$25	
Auditors! Comments :=		+N8: DV / Collect E	xoess Coordination	\$5 \$20	-
Cat. 1:		TP (N11): TP (Nun 9) N12: Idae Mobile	INC) against INC	30	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Invoice dated	Fee Cha		1
Cat. 2/3;		Invalue dated	Fee Chi	arged 180	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

to an actual act		
NAME OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	13/08/2018 17:52	
Date Of Accident	11/08/2018 18:15	
Exact Location Of Accident	ANG MO KIO AVE 3 TOWARDS (CTE CITY)	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
D. D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SLJ6463M	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	GWEE WENG MUN , AUDRAY (WEI YONGWEN, AUDRAY)	
NRIC No	\$8034300J	
Email Address	NOEMAIL	
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-92954235	
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-92954235	
Vehicle Particulars		
Manufacturer	KIA	
Model	FORTE K3-1.6 (A)	
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO	
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY	
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR	
Insurance Company		
Name of Insurance Company	FWD SINGAPORE PTE, LTD.	
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE	
Fleet Policy	NO	
Policy Number	PNPV2018-00008765	
Cover Note Number		
Driver		
	SECURE AND	

Name of Driver GWEE WENG MUN , AUDRAY (WEI YONGWEN, AUDRAY)

 NRIC No
 \$8034300J

 Date Of Birth
 31/10/1980

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 15/10/2002

Driving Experience 15 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-92954235

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-92954235

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 271A SENGKANG CENTRAL

#11-265

Postcode

541271

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle.

3

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

3

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

3

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

1000000000

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

3

Passenger 1

NAME: GENDER: : WIFE

: FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: SON

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBC9217T

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

MITSUBISHI FUSO

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

CHEOK KHAR TONG

NRIC/Passport Number

S2173228A

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SGY1678Z

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HONDA STREAM

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

GWEE WENG MUN , AUDRAY (WEI YONGWEN, AUDRAY)

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SLIGHT INJURY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLJ6463M

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) Involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

10

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: 3

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.

	Ang the kin Als	GBC92177 SGY1678Z
	W9 W0 F15 1125	39716482
\rightarrow \bot		
$\overline{}$		
		±
MENTO X	Aus lang	65
	D4) (1.4	
ESCRIBE CIRCUIMSTANCES O	DE THE ACCIDENT	
1 /08/18 @ about	+ 6. IsPm lam travelling alm	na Ana mokio Ave 3
Alvaria (TECIL	The low about of the !!	and Fopped
1800000 CIECCITY	1 1 100 - Cal Water 87 Mars 31	140 and 110
	Le lutton T The La de la FOLT de	my rear and the
I too stop momen	17) 14(es, 2 1C17 and 1m) 1 101 on	1 1 1 1 2 1 20 1
I too stop mounes	se my reficile to lingle form	ard and hifted unto
I too stop money I thong in Paul cay	se my reficie to lunge form	ard and hifted outo
I too stop money Ithong impact cay the front rehic	of 6.15pm, I am travelling alm). The car ahead of mel sl nts luter, I felt an Impact on se my behicle to lurge form se.	and hifted unto
I too stop money Ithong impact can the front rehic	se my reficie to linge form	ard and hifted unto
I too stop momen Ithong impact can the front rehic	ie my reficie to lingle form	and hifted unto
I too stop money Ithong impact can the front rehic	Je my reficie to linge form	ard and hifted unto
I too stop morner Ithong impact can the front rehic	ie my reficie to lingle form	and hifted outo
I too stop morner Ithong impact can the front rehic	Je my reficie to linge form	ard and hifted outo
I too stop morner Ithong impact can the front rehis	ie my reficie to lingle form	ard and hifted outo
I too stop morner I thong impact can the front rehic	Je my reficie to linge form	ard and hifted outo
I too stop morner I thong impact can the front rehis	Je my reficie to linge form	ard and hifted outo
I too stop morner I thong impact can the front rehic	Je my reficie to linge form	ard and hifted outo
I too stop morner I thong impact can the front rehis	Je my reficie to linge form	ard and hifted outo
I too stop morner I thong impact can the front rehis	Je my reficie to linge form	ard and hifted outo
I too stop morner I thong impact can the front rehis	Je my reficie to lingle form	ard and hifted outo
I too stop morner I thong impact can the front rehic	Je my reficie to linge form	ard hifted outo
I too stop morner I thong impact can the front rehis	Je my reficie to lingle form	and hifted outo
I too stop morner I thong impact can the front rehis	Je my rehicle to lingle form	ard hifted onto
I too stop morner I thong impact cay the front rehis	Je my rehicle to lingle form	and hifted outo
I too stop morney the front vehice	Je my vehicle to lingle form	and hifted outo
I trong impact can the front rehic	Je my vehicle to lingle force	and hifted outo
I trong impact cay the front rehis	Je my vehicle to lingle form	and hifted outo
I trong impact cay the front vehice	Je my vehicle to lingle force	and hifted onto

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Name:
NBIC/FIN No.

NRIC/FIN No.:

Date of Accident	: 11/08/18 Accident Time: 6.15/1/ (24-HR-FORMAT)
Accident Place	: Any mokin ANB forwards (CTE City)
Vehicle Reg. No (Car plate No.)	: SLJ 6463m
Vehicle Make/Model	: kia forte \$3
Insurance Company	: FWD Policy No. PNPV 20 18-0000 876
Owner or Company Names /IC NO:	quee veng mun, Audray 1580343005
Owner or Company Contact No.	92954235 Owner's HP Company Tel
DRIVER'S Name & IC no.	: Guer veng mun, Autray /58034300]
DRIVER'S Date of Birth	31/10/1980 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 15 0 C+ 2002
Relationship bet. Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \Children\ Sibling \ Employee\ Others:
DRIVER'S Address	: BIK Z71A seng loang central #11- 265 CD) SE1Z71
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1) 9 295 4 235 2)
DRIVER'S Occupation	:[INDOOR \OUTDOOR (eg. working inside or outside of an ofc) Proje
Email Address	:
Weather & Road Surface	:CLEAR & DRY RAINING & WET \AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only Claim Other Party Claim Own Ins
Number of Passengers (including D	priver): 3 2male / Female
Was there any video Captured by ca Exact purpose for which vehicle was b	ar camera: (YES) NO 1 II wife and son - Passenger. weing used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose
^	r Party Driver's Particulars (if any)
Vehicle Reg No: GRC 9217 T	Vehicle Reg No: 547 /6787
Vehicle Make\Model: Mitsubi Shi	FUSO Vehicle Make Model: Hunga Stikam
Name DRIVER: _ Cheole Char	Name DRIVER:
IC No. DRIVER: 5217 3228A	IC NO. DRIVER:
DRIVER'S Contact & add:	DRIVER'S Contact & add:

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE

IDENTITY CARD NO. S8034300J





Hame

GWEE WENG MUN, AUDRAY (WEI YONGWEN, AUDRAY)

魏永文 CHINESE

Cate of birth

31-10-1980 Country of birth SINGAPORE

11034300.

INCAPORE DRIVING LICENCE REPUBLIC OF S8034300J GWEE WENG MUN, AUDRAY (WEI YONGWEN, AUDRAY) Bert Date: 31 Oct 1980 100 Aug 2003

Milit No. 58034300J

Date of leasure 26-04-2011

APT BLX 271A SENGKANG CENTRAL #11-265 SINGAPORE 541271

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES!

SS DATE

Motor Cars and Notor Treators the weight of which unladen does not exceed 2500 kilograms Class 3

15 Oct 2002

NP 428A

Lipenos No: \$8034300J



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Please call +65-6322-2072 for FWD Emergency Assistance if Your Car breaks down or is involved in an accident.

All accidents must be reported within 24 hours of the incident regardless of whether it will lead to a claim.

POLICY NUMBER: PNPV2018-00008765 (Comprehensive - Classic Plan)

Car plate number: SU6463M

Your name (As the policyholder): Gwee Weng Mun Audray

Coverage start date: 17/07/2018 Coverage end date: 16/07/2019

Covered geographical area: Singapore, West Malaysia and Southern Thailand

Who is insured to drive:

(a) You; and

(b) Anyone with a valid driving license who You give permission to drive Your Car.

Important things to know:

Your Policy comprises this Certificate of Insurance, the Contract, the Car Insurance Summary and any Endorsements attached by Us. These documents should be read together as one. You must make sure that any person You give permission to drive Your Car understands Your duties under this Policy and complies with its conditions.

Your Policy is only valid if Your Car is being used for non-commercial activities in accordance with Your contract.

Finance company: Henly Enterprises Co Pte Ltd

We confirm that this Policy complies with the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189).

Issued on: 29/06/2018

Kentie

Abhishek Bhatia

Chief Executive Officer FWD Singapore Pte Ltd Please immediately inform us at +65-6820-8888 or email us at contact.sg@fwd.com if any details in this Certificate of Insurance need to be changed.